
FamilyFamily
CLAM BAKECLAM BAKE

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 9

L O C A T I O N :L O C A T I O N :

Wickliffe Italian 
American Club

29717 Euclid Ave.
Wickliffe, OH. 44092

Questions? Contact the AMLA Home Offi ce:

216-531-1900

TICKET ORDER FORMTICKET ORDER FORM
Name AMLA 

Member?
Playing 
Bocce?

Dinner Type (Clambake= C; Steak= S;  
Extra Clams= X; )

Cost

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Total Amount Enclosed:

Contact Person: Tel.:

E-mail Address:

MENU:MENU:
Dinner: $30 for Clambake or Steak

$25 for AMLA Members
(+$12 Extra dozen clams with dinner ticket only)

Clambake includes 12 top neck clams, half chicken, 
candied sweet potato, corn on the cob, coleslaw, roll 
and butter, bowl of clam chowder.

Steak Dinner includes steak, corn on the cob, roasted 
redskin potatoes, coleslaw, roll and butter.

Light refreshments included. Alcoholic beverages 
are permitted, BYOB.

Let us know if you would like to play in our blind-
draw balinca tournament in the box below.

• Gates open at 1:00 p.m. Dinner
served from 2:00 to 4:00 p.m.

• A limited number of tickets will be sold.
• Tickets are issued by the Home Offi ce upon  

receipt of payment.
• Deadline for ticket order is Friday, Sept. 30.

OnlyOnly

“The best $25 Clam Bake in town!”


